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
Hunting, recreation, or building lots. 

$329,800   |   MLS #22-1309

SANDSTONE

Alinda Perrine  304-667-3334

GREENBRIER RIVER TRAIL LOT
Easy access, multiple build areas.

$64,800   |   MLS #22-1270

RENICK

N
EW

!

23.8 ACRES

SPRING DALE, WV  |  4 BR  |  3.5 BA  |  $549,000  |  MLS #22-1310
 

Gorgeous home on private ~24 acre property! Country meets class in 

this  4-5 Bedroom, 3.5 bath modern Craftsman style farmhouse with 2 

level equipment barn. House is self sustaining with generator, outdoor 

wood stove, yet totally modern with central heat/AC. 

Alinda Perrine  304-667-3334

N
EW

!

COUNTRY HOME ON 3 ACRES
3 BR / 1 BA on property with woods, creek. 

$149,800  |  Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

N
EW

! LEWISBURG

LIFESTYLE REALTY

304-536-0333
www.LifestyleRealtyWV.com 

                      135 Bicycle Lane 
                                Caldwell, WV 24925  

Alinda Perrine
Broker

304-667-3334

Curtis Persinger, Jr
Salesperson

304-992-2620

Bobbie Jackson
Assoc. Broker
304-667-6693

Robin Perrine
Salesperson

304-661-3333

Keri Larson
Salesperson

304-618-4221

304-536-0333  |  www.LifestyleRealtyWV.com
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695 Jefferson Street, S. | Lewisburg, WV 24901
304-645-5000 | grist@gristrealestate.com

Paul Grist, Broker

Donna Stoner Paul Jacoby Shar Holmberg

Cheryl
Gilman-Dobbs Caroline Coppoolse Jenny Tuckwiller

Kerry Baldwin Landon Chaja

Sofia Crowell
Licensed Associate &

Office Manager

Jonathan Collins
Marketing

Krislyn Fridley
Office Assistant

gristrealestate.com
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www.GristRealEstate.com

“At the end of the day, our success comes
from the people we work with, our clients,
and caring about them and how to best
achieve their goals in real estate. We are
“People first” in our actions, When you
combine that with hard work, market
knowledge, and our highly developed skills
it is a recipe for success.”

 - Paul Grist

Paul Grist, Broker

Cadbury Grist,
Original Lead Chaser & Founding Paw-tner
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Ballard Home - This exceptional property offers 
a wonderful 4 bedoom, 2 bath home, surrounded 
by 10.3 acres. Inviting stone fireplace, open floor 
plan, security system, generator and a 2 car garage. 
A must see! $549,000

174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV
(304) 645-1242 • www.landwv.com

Thomas H. Johnson, Broker

Debbie Echols
304-646-1551

Renick, WV  - Well-built 1800 sq.ft. home with full base-
ment offers 3 BR, 2 BA, FP, heat pump, fuel oil, and forced 
air wood stove. Detached garage is 900 sq. ft. with overhead 
workshop. Large barn, several outbuildings & large pond. 
The property has a variety of fruit trees, includes all miner-
al rights, 72 acres of timber, 50 acres of crop/hay fields and 
35 acres of pasture. Quiet & secluded with amazing views. 
$649,900  

Tangen Home - This completely remodeled home, 
is tastefully designed with quality in mind! Offers 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, open floor plan and a large back 
deck with long-range views, perfect for entertaining. 
Don’t let this one pass you by! $240,000

Location! Location! Location! A beautiful, com-
pletely level lot with intown convenience and close 
to all amenities. This lot is zoned commercial and 
is ready for your new adventure. Close to WVSOM, 
schools, hospital, interstate, and airport. Call today!

White Sulphur Springs - A clean, neat and 
completely furnished 2 bedroom, 1 bath singlewide 
home. Situated on 1.0 level lot, with underground 
fencing of the perimeter for dogs. This property offers 
a 8’x16’ shed and a large 10’ x 22’ carport. Electric to 
all buildings in conduit. Call today! $115,000.

Hinton - New to market 1 bedroom, 1 bath, log 
cabin, offering hardwood flooring, vaulted ceiling 
and a nice deck overlooking the water. A perfect 
weekend getaway for relaxing, hunting and fishing. 
A must see! Call for your showing today. $159,000.

114 N. Court St., 
Lewisburg, WV 24901
Jennifer Toler, Broker

Debbie Echols  304-646-1551
Delilah Dixon   304-646-7273

LEWISBURG - Move-in Ready.  Exceptionally, nice 
ranch home located in a great neighborhood just a mile 
from downtown Lewisburg.  This home offers 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1-car garage, back covered porch and much more!  
REDUCED! $165,900.

ECHOLS ACRES – Wonderful brick home located 
just north of Lewisburg offering 3 BR, 2 BA, living 
room with fireplace, kitchen/dining room combi-
nation and large family room.  Home has nice front 
porch, large back yard & patio area.  Just minutes 
to WVSOM, schools, hospital and airport.  RE-
DUCED $159,500.

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

114 N. Court St., 
Lewisburg, WV 24901
Jennifer Toler, Broker

Debbie Echols  304-646-1551
Delilah Dixon   304-646-7273

LEWISBURG - Move-in Ready.  Exceptionally, nice 
ranch home located in a great neighborhood just a mile 
from downtown Lewisburg.  This home offers 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1-car garage, back covered porch and much more!  
REDUCED! $165,900.

ECHOLS ACRES – Wonderful brick home located 
just north of Lewisburg offering 3 BR, 2 BA, living 
room with fireplace, kitchen/dining room combi-
nation and large family room.  Home has nice front 
porch, large back yard & patio area.  Just minutes 
to WVSOM, schools, hospital and airport.  RE-
DUCED $159,500.

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

Asbury, WV 24901
Jennifer Toler, Broker

Jerri Gillespie
(304) 646-4067

MLS 22-1167   Asbury - 3 BD, 2 BA log home is perched on top of the hill 
with magnificent views of the valley. 24.75 acres with 100x50 barn perfect 
for your animals! 10-12 minutes from I64 for easy travel to Lewisburg or 
Beckley. Call to schedule an appointment!

MLS 22-719   Caldwell - This home features 
long range views of the valley. Offering 4 
bedrooms, and 4.5 baths. The large Kitchen 
has beautiful Cherry cabinets and double 
refrigerators for hosting family gatherings. 
Master bedroom features French door access 
to the deck. Finished lower level, security 
system, generator, two car garage with heated 
driveway! The Retreat is a gated community 
that includes access to clubhouse, spa, infinity 
pool and hot tub.

EXCAVATING
& CONTRACTING

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL • INDUSTRIAL

Road Building & Site Work
Stone Hauling • Fill Dirt • Top Soil
Water & Sewer Lines • Basements

Hydro-Seeder • Pond Building

ALL EXPERIENCED OPERATORS

Lynch Construction Co., Inc.
Over 70 Years of
Continuous Business

George N. Lynch, Founder

White Sulphur Springs, WV

304.536.1890
Shop 304.536.1895

WV001825 • Class A VA2701-030753A
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FARM CREDIT
KNOWS THE WAY!
One thing that makes Farm Credit different 
than any other loan service is we deal 
exclusively with rural real estate. That means 
we understand the true value of the land. 
Our loan officers are committed to 
providing peace of mind about your decision 
and will walk with you through the entire 
process.

• Home purchase, construction and refinance
• Large and small tracts of land – no acreage limitations
• Barns or buildings
• Fences and roads
• And much more!

LOANS FOR:

Financing that is as unique as the property you want to buy.

Country Living?DREAMING OF

Living The Good Life
After Retirement

• Activity Rooms
• Bingo
• Church Services
• Parties

• Potluck Dinners
• Cookouts
• Live Bands
• Social Areas

Country living With City Conveniences!
All common areas have been remodeled and redecorated. 
We welcome you to stop by and see all of the improvements 
that have been made. One bedroom apartments for the elderly, 
near elderly and handicapped. HUD approved. Non-assisted 
living. Rent based on income.

A staff member is on call 24/7 for emergencies.
To request an application call 304-645-1308

Monday - Friday 8:00 am - 3:00 pm

LEWISBURG MANOR
Independent Living

344 Court St., Lewisburg, WV 24901

Mountain Media
is pledged to the letter and spirit of U.S. policy for the 
achievement of equal housing opportunity throughout 
the Nation. We encourage and support an affirmative 
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